ABB terminal blocks
Pb
RoHS compliant
Conforme RoHS
As recognised specialist in terminal blocks with
over 50 years of experience, ABB offers one of
the widest ranges of connections on the market
including screw, spring, IDC, pluggable and

Spacing Rated
current
Color Order code Order code Nb of
poles
Order code Marking
IEC UL/CSA
Double deck fuse holder terminal blocks for 5 x 20 mm (0.197 x 0.787 in) and 5 x 25 mm (0.197 x 0.984 in) fuses
M4/8.D2.SF
4 mm² 12 AWG
8 mm
0.315 in
6.3 A
20 A
Grey  1SNA115604R2100  1SNA116913R0700
2
3
4
5
10
 1SNA176669R1600
 1SNA176670R1300
 1SNA176671R0000
 1SNA176672R0100
 1SNA176673R0200
RC8104 mm² *
6 mm² 12 AWG
M4/8.D2.SFD3
4 mm² 12 AWG
8 mm
0.315 in
6.3 A
20 A
Grey
24-60 V DC & 110 V AC
 1SNA115936R0500
 1SNA116913R0700
2
3
4
5
10
 1SNA176669R1600
 1SNA176670R1300
 1SNA176671R0000
 1SNA176672R0100
 1SNA176673R0200
RC8104 mm² *
6 mm² 12 AWG
D4/8.D2.P.SF
4 mm² 12 AWG
8 mm
0.315 in
6.3 A
20 A
Grey  1SNA400270R2000  1SNA400273R1700
2
3
4
5

Spacing Rated
current
Color Order code Order code Nb of
poles
Order code Marking
IEC UL/CSA
Safety connection terminal blocks
M4/6.RS
4 mm²
6 mm
0.236 in
32 A Grey  1SNA115930R1300  1SNA116987R0200
2
3
4
5
10
 1SNA176663R0000
 1SNA176664R0100
 1SNA176665R0200
 1SNA176666R0300
 1SNA176667R0400
RC6102.5 mm² *
4 mm²
M6/8.RS
6 mm² 12 AWG
(CSA only)
8 mm
0.315 in
41 A
25 A
(CSA only)
Grey  1SNA115685R1200  1SNA116987R0200
2
3
4
5
10
 1SNA176669R1600
 1SNA176670R1300
 1SNA176671R0000
 1SNA176672R0100
 1SNA176673R0200
RC8104 mm² *
10 mm² 12 AWG
(CSA only)
M10/10.RS
10 mm² 6 AWG
(CSA only)
10 mm
0.394 in
41 A
65 A
(CSA only)
Grey  1SNA115320R2700  1SNA114434R0500
2
3
4
5